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Session 8 - Preliminaries

MON 29 JAN 2018  1800 R-B - EVENING

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 56 Fly (52kg) SOLANKI GAURAV (1) IND A

CHAUDHARY PREM NEP

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

IND A FARHAD ENGINEER UZB

PHL

KEN

IND B

MGL

BEKJON YUSUPOV

RONALDO JOSE

JOSEPH MUTHOGA

V NIRWAN

MANDAKHABAYAR

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

2 57 Fly (52kg) MOHAMED ALI KEN

MWALE DAVID ZMB BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UZB BEKJON YUSUPOV IND B

IND A

IND A

IND A

IND A

MANOJ KUMAR

JOGENDER SOUN

PARDEEP BISHT

S K SHANDIL

S THAKUR

27:30

28:29

27:30

27:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

3 58 Fly (52kg) TALIB MOHAMAD AZLIZAM BIN MAS

SHAIK SALMAN ANWAR IND C BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

IND B MANOJ KUMAR MGL

PHL

IND A

UZB

KEN

MANDAKHABAYAR

RONALDO JOSE

S THAKUR

BEKJON YUSUPOV

JOSEPH MUTHOGA

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

4 59 Fly (52kg) MAVIA LALDIN (3) IND D

SINGH LAISHRAM DEVENDRO (4) IND E

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MGL MANDAKHABAYAR IND A

IND A

IND A

IND A

IND A

FARHAD ENGINEER

JOGENDER SOUN

PARDEEP BISHT

S K SHANDIL

S THAKUR

30:27

29:28

30:27

28:29

29:28

RED

BLUE

5 60 Fly (52kg) SUGURO ALDOMS INA

FAYZOV KHUDOYNAZAR UZB BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PHL RONALDO JOSE IND B

IND A

IND B

IND A

IND A

MANOJ KUMAR

FARHAD ENGINEER

V NIRWAN

S K SHANDIL

JOGENDER SOUN

29:28

27:30

28:29

28:29

27:30

RED

BLUE

6 61 Fly (52kg) GAN-ERDENE GANKHUYAG MGL

TABAMO MARVIN PHL BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UZB BEKJON YUSUPOV IND B

IND B

IND A

IND A

IND A

V NIRWAN

MANOJ KUMAR

S THAKUR

S K SHANDIL

PARDEEP BISHT

28:29

28:29

28:29

28:29

29:28

RED

BLUE

7 62 Fly (52kg) ONGJUNTA TANES THA

BISHT KAVINDER SINGH (2) IND B

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

IND B V NIRWAN KEN

UZB

IND A

MGL

PHL

JOSEPH MUTHOGA

BEKJON YUSUPOV

S THAKUR

MANDAKHABAYAR

RONALDO JOSE

30:27

29:28

29:28

29:28

28:29

RED

BLUE

8 63 Middle (75kg) MADRIMOV ISRAIL UZB

FEROJA SANDYARTO DENO INA

RED RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PHL RONALDO JOSE IND A

IND B

IND A

IND A

IND A

FARHAD ENGINEER

MANOJ KUMAR

PARDEEP BISHT

S THAKUR

JOGENDER SOUN

10:8

10:9

10:9

10:8

10:9
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Session 8 - Preliminaries

MON 29 JAN 2018  1800 R-B - EVENING

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

9 64 Middle (75kg) OWUOR EDWIN OKONGO KEN

VANHLIMPUIA IND C BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

IND B V NIRWAN UZB

IND A

MGL

IND A

KEN

BEKJON YUSUPOV

S K SHANDIL

MANDAKHABAYAR

FARHAD ENGINEER

JOSEPH MUTHOGA

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

10 65 Middle (75kg) DAVAASUREN DAVAANYAM MGL

ESTRADA OSIEY IGLESIAS CUB BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UZB BEKJON YUSUPOV IND B

IND A

IND B

IND A

IND A

V NIRWAN

JOGENDER SOUN

MANOJ KUMAR

FARHAD ENGINEER

PARDEEP BISHT

28:29

28:29

28:29

26:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

11 66 Middle (75kg) THINLEY BHU

KULAKHMET TURSYNBAY KAZ BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MGL MANDAKHABAYAR IND A

IND A

IND A

IND B

IND A

FARHAD ENGINEER

JOGENDER SOUN

PARDEEP BISHT

MANOJ KUMAR

S K SHANDIL

25:30

25:30

25:30

24:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

12 67 Middle (75kg) HINDI ALI JOR

KUMAR ASHISH (2) IND B BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

IND A S K SHANDIL UZB

KEN

PHL

MGL

IND B

BEKJON YUSUPOV

JOSEPH MUTHOGA

RONALDO JOSE

MANDAKHABAYAR

MANOJ KUMAR

-

-

-

-

-

LEGEND

Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WO Walkover WP Win on points
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