

1st India Open International Boxing Tournament-Elite Men

Session Results



Session 8 - Preliminaries

MON 29 JAN 2018 1800 R-B - EVENING

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
1	56	Fly (52kg)		RED BLUE	SOLANKI GAURAV CHAUDHARY PREM	(1)	IND A NEP	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	IND A	FARHAD ENGINEER	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	PHL KEN IND B	BEKJON YUSUPOV RONALDO JOSE JOSEPH MUTHOGA V NIRWAN MANDAKHABAYAR			30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27
2	57	Fly (52kg)		RED	MOHAMED ALI		KEN				
			Referee:	BLUE UZB	MWALE DAVID BEKJON YUSUPOV	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	IND A IND A	BLUE MANOJ KUMAR JOGENDER SOUN PARDEEP BISHT S K SHANDIL S THAKUR	WP	5:0	27:30 28:29 27:30 27:30 28:29
3	58	Fly (52kg)		RED BLUE	TALIB MOHAMAD AZLIZAM BIN SHAIK SALMAN ANWAR		MAS IND C	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:		MANOJ KUMAR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MGL PHL IND A UZB	MANDAKHABAYAR RONALDO JOSE S THAKUR BEKJON YUSUPOV JOSEPH MUTHOGA		0.0	27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30
4	59	Fly (52kg)		RED BLUE	MAVIA LALDIN SINGH LAISHRAM DEVENDRO	(3) (4)	IND D IND E	RED	WP	4:1	
			Referee:	MGL	MANDAKHABAYAR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	IND A IND A IND A IND A IND A	FARHAD ENGINEEF JOGENDER SOUN PARDEEP BISHT S K SHANDIL S THAKUR	3		30:27 29:28 30:27 28:29 29:28
5	60	Fly (52kg)		RED	SUGURO ALDOMS		INA				
			Referee:	BLUE PHL	FAYZOV KHUDOYNAZAR RONALDO JOSE	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	IND A IND B IND A	BLUE MANOJ KUMAR FARHAD ENGINEEF V NIRWAN S K SHANDIL JOGENDER SOUN	WP	4:1	29:28 27:30 28:29 28:29 27:30
6	61	Fly (52kg)		RED	GAN-ERDENE GANKHUYAG	i	MGL				
ŭ	٠.	, (0=1.9)		BLUE	TABAMO MARVIN		PHL	BLUE	WP	4:1	
			Referee:	UZB	BEKJON YUSUPOV	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	IND B IND A IND A	V NIRWAN MANOJ KUMAR S THAKUR S K SHANDIL PARDEEP BISHT			28:29 28:29 28:29 28:29 29:28
7	62	Fly (52kg)		RED BLUE	ONGJUNTA TANES BISHT KAVINDER SINGH	(2)	THA IND B	RED	WP	4:1	
			Referee:	IND B	V NIRWAN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UZB IND A MGL	JOSEPH MUTHOGA BEKJON YUSUPOV S THAKUR MANDAKHABAYAR RONALDO JOSE			30:27 29:28 29:28 29:28 28:29
8	63	Middle (75kg)		RED BLUE	MADRIMOV ISRAIL FEROJA SANDYARTO DENO		UZB INA	RED	RSC	R2	
			Referee:	PHL	RONALDO JOSE	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	IND B IND A IND A	FARHAD ENGINEEF MANOJ KUMAR PARDEEP BISHT S THAKUR JOGENDER SOUN	3		10:8 10:9 10:9 10:8 10:9

g2systemsindia@gmail.com : 98334 31274 Data Service BX0000Z08_C74 5.0



1st India Open International Boxing Tournament-Elite Men

Session Results



Session 8 - Preliminaries

MON 29 JAN 2018 1800 R-B - EVENING

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decis	sion
9	64	Middle (75kg)		RED BLUE	OWUOR EDWIN OKONGO VANHLIMPUIA		KEN IND C	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	IND B	V NIRWAN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	IND A MGL IND A	BEKJON YUSUPOV S K SHANDIL MANDAKHABAYAR FARHAD ENGINEE JOSEPH MUTHOGA	R		27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 28:29
10	65	Middle (75kg)		RED BLUE	DAVAASUREN DAVAANYAM ESTRADA OSIEY IGLESIAS		MGL CUB	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	UZB	BEKJON YUSUPOV	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	IND B IND A IND B IND A IND A	V NIRWAN JOGENDER SOUN MANOJ KUMAR FARHAD ENGINEE PARDEEP BISHT	R		28:29 28:29 28:29 26:30 27:30
11	66	Middle (75kg)		RED	THINLEY		BHU				
			Referee:	BLUE MGL	KULAKHMET TURSYNBAY MANDAKHABAYAR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	IND A IND A IND B	FARHAD ENGINEE JOGENDER SOUN PARDEEP BISHT MANOJ KUMAR S K SHANDIL	WP R	5:0	25:30 25:30 25:30 24:30 27:30
12	67	Middle (75kg)		RED BLUE	HINDI ALI KUMAR ASHISH	(2)	JOR IND B	BLUE	WO		
			Referee:	IND A	S K SHANDIL	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	PHL MGL	BEKJON YUSUPOV JOSEPH MUTHOGA RONALDO JOSE MANDAKHABAYAR MANOJ KUMAR	A		- - - -

LEGEND										
Rn	Round number	RSC	Referee Stops Contest	wo	Walkover		WP	Win on points		

g2systemsindia@gmail.com : 98334 31274 Data Service BX0000Z08_C74 5.0

Page 2 / 2 **G2 SYSTEMS** 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601 Report Created MON 29 JAN 2018 22:18